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Fobruary 11 Close % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 25,631.83 25,658.86 -0.11 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,543.33 1,542.37 0.06 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 634.54 642.94 -1.31%
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,514.50 1,527.02 -0.82 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 825.57 833.93 -1.00 %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Advancers Decliners Unchanged
76 143 2
S&P/TSX Composite Index S&P/TSX Composite Index
Top 10 Index Top 10 Index Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners
Contributors Detractors
Constituent  Index Contribution Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Return Constituent Return
SHOP 43.94 @ BN -11.90 PKI 13.01%  ERO -6.29%
SuU 13.39 | AEM -11.34 BBU.UN 3.60% HBM -5.69%
TD 8.53 BAM -7.35 JWEL 3.42% FM -4.90%
ENB 832 CSU -7.10 IMO 3.40% OLA -4.71%
PKI 474  ABX -6.12 SHOP 2.93% BB -4.68%
IMO 393 MFC -4.99 NPI 2.87% IPCO -4.64%
CNQ 3'72 FM -4.37 KEL 2.69%  CG -4.24%
BNS 360 WPM -4.36 SuU 2.62% NFI -4.24%
CVE 356 CLS -4.25 TXG 2.34% IVN -4.18%
. - o, 0,
BCE 312 TECKB 422 NVA 1.91% LUG -4.11%
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Energy 43 17.05 % $623.79 39.50 Energy -
Information 10 11.07 % $404.92 25 60 Info Tech -
Technology Telecomm ~
ggm::icaﬁon 5 2.26 % $82.79 5.52 Cons Disc 1
Consumer 11 3.21 % $117.33 0.56 Health Care
Discretionary L i
Health Care 4 0.26 % $9.63 057 Utilities
Cons Staples |
Utilities 15 3.66 % $133.87 2.70 Real Estate |
Consumer Staples 10 3.60 % $131.91 -3.56 Industrials |
Financials |
ReallEstate 20 1.86 % $68.18 -4.87 ]
Materials
Industrials 28 12.51 % $457.02 5,99 0.25%-0.20%-0.15%-0.10%-0.05% 0.00% 0.05% 0.10% 0.15% 0.20%
Financials 25 32.04%  $1,172.41 -19.19
Materials 50 12.48 % $456.74 -56.31
S&PI/TSX Composite 221 100.009%, $3,659.48 -21.24
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 337,643,441 Daily Volume 162,830,333
Daily Value $12,422,752,836 Daily Value $6,211,419,187
Daily Trades 915,182 Average Trade Size 331
Daily Symbols Traded 2,137 % TSX Volume 48.23 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

ENB
SuU
TD
VRN
CTS
BNS
ZEB
CNQ
LUN
CM
BMO
AC
FM
SHOP
BCE
GWO
CVE
MFC
HND

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
ZEB
HND
XEG
XU
QQD
HOD
DLR
TSLA
XGD
DLR.U

TSX Volume

22,615,620
13,071,539
5,400,525
5,316,539
4,751,988
4,625,435
4,485,313
4,118,358
4,117,708
4,082,182
4,034,882
3,874,342
3,803,673
3,695,135
3,671,914
3,583,466
3,519,584
3,308,030
3,140,886
3,071,556

$1,005,806,366

Market Volume
4,485,313
3,140,886
2,070,539
2,005,066
1,622,596
1,442,534

966,962
716,900
682,263
656,359

TSX Value

$1,457,924,284
$758,390,071
$467,938,435
$41,070,923
$25,660,314
$336,760,605
$188,775,250
$181,800,803
$49,643,158
$358,401,328
$573,391,821
$70,061,338
$71,521,444
$644,398,112
$119,046,439
$183,217,843
$77,958,420
$139,954,756
$23,942,876
$63,876,955

38,893,927

70,809

Market Value
$188,775,250
$23,942,876
$36,875,142
$78,295,980
$15,908,334
$8,236,747
$14,075,533
$21,833,539
$17,654,594
$6,676,795

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

ENB
su
SHOP
BMO
D
cM
BNS
RY
TRP
ZEB
GWO
CNQ
SLF
cP
FFH
MFC
NA
BCE
CLS
CNR

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
ZEB
XU
XEG
VFV
HND
TSLA
CASH
HNU
NVDA
XGD

TSX Volume

22,615,620
13,071,539
3,695,135
4,034,882
5,400,525
4,082,182
4,625,435
1,635,134
2,856,516
4,485,313
3,583,466
4,118,358
2,146,919
1,280,250
72,119
3,308,030
1,060,782
3,671,914
621,298
759,642

Market Volume
4,485,313
2,005,066
2,070,539

171,544
3,140,886
716,900
413,720
455,914
591,081
682,263

TSX Value

$1,457,924,284
$758,390,071
$644,398,112
$573,391,821
$467,938,435
$358,401,328
$336,760,605
$276,305,681
$192,759,962
$188,775,250
$183,217,843
$181,800,803
$179,261,792
$143,318,003
$142,970,909
$139,954,756
$132,909,572
$119,046,439
$112,593,611
$111,632,460

$14,204
549

1,067

Market Value
$188,775,250
$78,295,980
$36,875,142
$26,384,363
$23,942,876
$21,833,539
$20,700,752
$20,517,243
$18,286,943
$17,654,594



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,312

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

TSX Block Volume

Broker

RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 28,238,000
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 21,524,800
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 18,136,500
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 16,646,500
TD SECURITIES INC. 13,737,100
TSXV
Daily Volume 137,677,880
Daily Value $62,680,200
Daily Trades 35,238
Daily Symbols Traded 1,067
TSXV Volume
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
MATE 3,490,167 $686,146 TOI 31,171 $4,331,577
CLCO 2,171,980 $334,115 HIVE 1,026,078 $4,050,017
OMG 2,147,413 $832,778 ARTG 207,699 $3,517,311
NMC 2,113,000 $1,101,475 NFG 1,002,160 $2,591,883
GSHR 2,044,140 $693,944 PNG 980,747 $2,423,381
KLM 2,000,000 $10,000 EMO 871,439 $1,591,150
QNC 1,669,236 $965,812 NMC 2,113,000 $1,101,475
CHS 1,468,433 $29,371 NDA 609,458 $1,099,378
ORS 1,443,250 $55,188 LUCA 1,064,452 $1,053,149
AUUA 1,375,004 $96,250 FDR 194,774 $1,033,636
THRM 1,366,218 $45,403 QNC 1,669,236 $965,812
SIE 1,186,192 $36,426 PTK 118,074 $845,868
GPUS 1,176,628 $96,871 OMG 2,147,413 $832,778
CANX 1,068,900 $48,001 ATX 352,634 $772,181
LUCA 1,064,452 $1,053,149 GSHR 2,044,140 $693,944
RKV 1,050,840 $193,344 MATE 3,490,167 $686,146
BAU 1,040,352 $71,885 LMN 17,433 $667,303
HIVE 1,026,078 $4,050,017 GOT 300,356 $659,854
NFG 1,002,160 $2,591,883 EU 158,723 $656,837
AERO 1,001,474 $35,127 LTC 433,151 $646,550

Volume 27,811,420 Daily Trades 127,198
Value 1,025,608,372 Daily Symbols Traded 1,425

Symbol

ENB
SuU
ZEB
VRN
BMO

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume
TSX Block Volume

TSXV_ANONYMOUS TRADING

913,870

19,853,100
9,927,700
3,535,000
3,499,100
3,061,200

Daily Volume 70,270,283
Daily Value $34,960,625
Average Trade Size 4,119
% TSXV Volume 51.04%

TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
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